● DSC CAST IRON INVERTED BUCKET STEAM TRAPS WITH CONVENTIONAL
FRICTIONLESS MECHANISM AND PATENTED CHECK VALVE WHICH
CAN RESIST WATER HAMMER AND PREVENT LOSING PRIME.
THE UNIQUE COMBINATIONS MAKE DSC INVERTED BUCKET
STEAM TRAPS SUPERIOR IN SERVICE YEARS AND RELIABLE IN
FULL TIME OF OPERATION.
● EXCELLENT RESISTANCE TO WEAR AND CORROSION
RESISTANCE.

DSC CAST IRON INVERTED BUCKET
STEAM TRAPS
HOW TO ORDER
TRAP No.  CONN.  MOP.  ACCESSORY
DSC981 x 3/4”NPT x 9K LV
●                  DSC CAST STEEL INVERTED BUCKET STEAM TRAPS WITH CONVENTIONAL
FRICTIONLESS MECHANISM AND PATENTED CHECK VALVE WHICH
CAN RESIST WATER HAMMER AND PREVENT LOSING PRIME.
THE UNIQUE COMBINATIONS MAKE DSC INVERTED BUCKET
STEAM TRAPS SUPERIOR IN SERVICE YEARS AND RELIABLE IN
FULL TIME OF OPERATION.
● EXCELLENT RESISTANCE TO WEAR AND CORROSION
  RESISTANCE.
● EXCELLENT ABILITY TO HANDLE DIRT AND PURGE SYSTEM
● SMALL DRIBBLE AT NO LOAD, INTERMITTENT AT LIGHT
  AND NORMAL LOAD, CONTINUOUS AT FULL LOAD.
● VENTS AIR AND CO2 AT STEAM TEMPERATURE.
● EXCELLENT OPERATION AGAINST BACK PRESSURE.
● GOOD RESISTANCE TO DAMAGE FROM FREEZING.
● IMMEDIATE RESPONSIVENESS TO SLUGS OF CONDENSATE.
● LARGE COMPARATIVE PHYSICAL SIZE.
DSC CAST STEEL INVERTED
   BUCKET STEAM TRAPS
®
SINCE 1975
CONDENSATE DISCHARGE CAPACITY IN KG/HR
No. 680 ~ 686F SERIES         MOP 41K x 320℃
SINCE 1975
®
DSC CAST STEEL INVERTED
   BUCKET STEAM TRAPS
*NPT. BSPT. SW AVAILABLE.
*ANSI FLANGE STANDARD. OTHER SPEC. CONSULT FACTORY.
No. 680 ~ 686F SERIES         MOP 41K x 320℃
No. CONN.SE* A B C MOP WT.
680 15.20 130 73 100 28 3
681 15.20.25 136 105 134 41 5
682 15.20.25 168 108 136 41 10
683 25.32 196 117 196 41 20
685 40.50 250 145 250 41 43
686 50.65.80 310 210 275 41 78
No. CONN.FE* FF B C MOP WT.
680F 15.20 234 73 100 28 6
681F 15.20.25 245 105 134 41 9
682F 15.20.25 279 108 136 41 14
683F 25.32 327 117 196 41 15
685F 40.50 391 145 250 41 52
686F 50.65.80 455 210 275 41 91
No. 680 SERIES  DIMENSIONS (MM). MOP(KG/CM²). WT(KG)
No. 680F SERIES
CONSTRUCTION OF MATERIALS
DSC PATENTED
CHECK VALVE – CV
Dsc cast steel inverted bucket steam
traps furnished with patented check
valves as standard.
BLOWDOWN VALVE
– BV
For manual blow-down to discharge dirt
form strainer.
No.680~682F with 3/8” PT BV connection
No.683~686F with 3/4” PT BV connection
CAP
681、682 ASTM A105
683 ~ 686 ASTM A216 WCB
BODY ASTM A216 WCB
SEAT& VALVE
CHROME STEEL
HARDENED
MECHANISM S.S.304
BUCKET S.S.304
GASKET
COMPRESSED

No.981K~992Kwith 3/8” PT BV connection
No.983K~996K with 3/4” PT BV connection.
HOW TO ORDER
TRAP No.  CONN.  MOP.  ACCESSORY
DSC 981k x 1”NPT x 9K LV
●  CAST IRON BODY SUITABLE FOR LOW &
   MEDIUM PRESSURE SERVICE
●  LARGE AMOUNT VENTING CAPABILITY OF
   COLD AIR WHEN START UP
●  CONTINUOUS DISCHARGE OF CONDENSATE
●  ALL STAINLESS STEEL PARTS ARE GOOD FOR
   CORROSION RESISTANCE AND LONGER SERVICE YEARS
●  CONTINUOUS DISCHANGE DELIVER SMALLER NOISE
●  BEST CHOICE FOR SERVICE OF STEAM
   MODUL CONTROL SYSTEM
●  INTERNAL PARTS ARE REPLACEABLE.
● 1/2” 3/4” 1” WITH DIFFUSER CAN RESISTANCE WATER HUMMER.
     DSC CAST IRON
FLOAT & THERMOSTATIC
      STEAM TRAPS
SINCE 1975
®
CONDENSATE DISCHARGE CAPACITY IN KG/HR.
No. F2 ~ F12F SERIES     MOP 17K x 230
℃
     DSC CAST IRON
FLOAT & THERMOSTATIC
      STEAM TRAPS
SINCE 1975
®
No. F2 ~ F12F SERIES     MOP 17K x 230
℃
* NPT. BSPT AVAILABLE.
No.F2F SERIES
*DIN FLANGE STANDARD. OTHER SPEC. CONSULT FACTORY.
CAP & BODY CAST IRON FC22
SEAT & VALVE CHROME STEEL HARDEND
MECHANISM S.S.304
FLOAT S.S.304
AIR VENT CAGE S.S.304
DIFFUSER S.S.304
GASKET GRAHPITE
BOLTS & NUTS CARBON STEEL
No. CONN.SE* A B C D E MOP WT.
F2 15.20.25 106 70 60 149 23 12.5 3.6
F5 15.20.25 106 80 67 190 25 17 5
F6 32.40 138 100 66 210 36 17 8.5
F8 40.50 199 100 90 300 69 17 16
F08 40.50 199 176 101 349 69 17 23
No. CONN.FE* FF B C D E MOP WT.
F2F 15.20.25 180 70 60 149 23 12.5 5
F5F 15.20.25 180 80 67 190 25 17 7
F6F 32.40 208 100 66 210 36 17 13
F8F 40.50 265 100 90 300 69 17 20
F08F 40.50 265 176 101 349 69 17 29
No.F2 SERIES  DIMENSIONS(MM). MOP(KG/CM2). WT(KG)
No.F12、F12F
*NPT. BSPT AVAILABLE.
*DIN FLANGE STANDARD. OTHER SPEC. CONSULT FACTORY.
No. CONN.* A B C D E F MOP WT.
F12 80 370 500 285 105 530  17 90
F12F 80.100 370 500 285 105  650 17 94.5
SCREWED
FLANGE
CONSTRUCTION OF MATERIALS
● DSC F22 STEAM TRAPS ARE DESIGNED WITH ROTATING BODY
   CONTAIN INLET AND OUTLET CONNECTIONS THAT CAN BE
   CHANGED IN THE FIELD.
● INLET CONNECTION IS AT OPTION OF RIGHT , LEFT AND TOP
   INLET AS PIPING REQUIREMENT.
● 1/2” CONNECTION ON THE CAP CAN ALSO BE FITTED WITH   INSPECTION VALVE OR TO BE USED AS OUTLET CONNECTION,   THERE ARE ONE INLET AND TWO OUTLET FOR CHOICE.
● ON CAP, A LARGER SPACE CONNECTED TO OULET CHANNEL   FOR REDUCING CODENSATE BLAST DISCHARGE WHICH CAUSES  EXCESSIVE EROSION ON OUTLET CASTING.
● STEAM LOCK RELEASE IS AVAILABLE, SPEDIFY “LR” AFTER  TRAP No.